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	Commessa Nr.
	2017-0859
	Codice R.E.M 
	13906


Rapporto di equilibratura 
	Cliente : IPL 
	Data : 07/11/2017 12:53:44

	Prog. N^ 860
	MARELLI 250MA



	 
	Tol (g)
	r (mm)
	 
	Dim (mm)
	ISO 
	unit( Kg)

	P1
	16.185
	75.00
	
	a
	85.00
	G
	2.50

	ST
	0.000
	0.00
	
	b
	370.00
	Peso
	150.00

	P2
	16.185
	75.00
	
	c
	75.00
	rpm
	1475


Squilibri iniziali:
	P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	5.2 
	0.00 
	6.4

	224.3°
	112.0°
	63.6°


Squilibri residui:
	 P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	1.2 
	0.0 
	1.4

	224.3°
	112.0°
	63.6°


Velocità di misura = 512 rpm
Operatore: Boccia Paolo 
Firma : _____________________
 NOTE:Equilibrato con mezza chiavetta
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